AND OPERATED
49
Aurora Series high performance
fluorescent high/low bay luminaire
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The Aurora (AUR) Series has been developed as an energy
efficient alternative to HID lighting systems. This series utilizes
“High Intensity Fluorescent” technology to dramatically reduce

24"
4"
ORDERING GUIDE
CATEGORY SERIES SIZE
REFLECTOR
MATERIAL
REFLECTOR
PHOTOMETRY
Energy
Conservation
Series
AUR - AURORA 4 - 48" M - MIRO4
(95% TR)
E - ENHANCED
ALUMINUM
(92% TR min.)
W - WHITE
(91% TR)
A - ALUMINUM
(87% TR min.)
R - MIRO4
MICRO-
MATT
(95% TR)
F - FOCUSED
N - NORMAL
S - SPREAD
C - CUSTOM
OPTICS
3 - 3L
4 - 4L
5 - 5L
6 - 6L
32 32w  T8
54 54w  T5HO
120 - 120v, 60 Hz
277 - 277v, 60 Hz
347 - 347v, 60 Hz
UNV - 120v - 277v,
60 Hz
480 - 480v, 60 Hz
xxx - Less Ballast
(BLANK) - 1
2 - 2
3 - 3
1 - 1
2 - 2
3 - 3
4 - 4
L - Low
N - Normal
H - High
NUMBER
OF LAMPS
LAMP TYPE
(WATTAGE)
BALLAST
VOLTAGE
NUMBER OF
BALLASTS
LAMPS PER
BALLAST
BALLAST
FACTOR OPTIONS
ECS AUR
*ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
(See “Options”sheet for all available options)
*N - NORMAL
IS STANDARD
*(BLANK)=N
*C - CUSTOM
OPTICS ARE
DESCRIBED IN